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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Payne4164
Kidsport Gymnastics

9.250 9.700 9.4509.375 37.775
1T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Dylan Hoffacker4043
Carolina Gymnastics

9.250 9.575 9.2759.450 37.550
1T 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Carlie Love4295
Performance Gymnasti

9.000 9.200 9.2509.475 36.925
7 6 1 3T 3 

3 

Alexis Richmond4334
Raleigh School of Gy

8.975 9.400 9.1509.175 36.700
8 3 9 8 4 

4 

Kendall Davidson4452
Top Notch Gymnasti01

8.850 9.125 9.2509.350 36.575
10 10 5 3T 5 

5 

Makena Harper4173
Kidsport Gymnastics

9.200 9.175 9.0759.100 36.550
4T 7 12T 10 6 

6 

Emma Brown4409
Stanly County Gymnas

9.100 9.025 9.2509.125 36.500
6 12 10T 3T 7 

7 

Addison Secrest4318
Precision Gymnastics

9.225 9.375 8.6509.050 36.300
3 4 14T 18 8 

8 

Ashlyn Shivley4374
Sandhills Gymnastics

9.200 9.325 8.6759.050 36.250
4T 5 14T 17 9 

9 

Elizabeth Garey4237
Morgan's Gymnastics

8.550 9.150 9.2009.100 36.000
11T 8T 12T 7 10 

10 

Sophie Gantz4042
Cabarrus County Gymn

8.400 8.975 8.9009.450 35.725
14 14 2T 15 11 

11 

Reagan Brooks4369
Salem Gymnastics

8.200 9.100 9.2259.125 35.650
17 11 10T 6 12 

12 

Isabella Feltman4038
Cabarrus County Gymn

8.500 8.775 9.1259.225 35.625
13 16 7 9 13T

13T

Brenna Dodson4002
Artistic Gymnastics

8.375 9.000 9.0509.200 35.625
15 13 8 11 13T

13T

Caitlyn Goff4248
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.550 9.150 8.9508.875 35.525
11T 8T 16 13 15 

15 

Kaydence Brown4308
Port City Gymnastics

8.150 8.550 9.0259.300 35.025
18 18 6 12 16 

16 

Emma Perry4188
Lake Norman Gymnasti

8.250 8.800 8.9258.850 34.825
16 15 17 14 17 

17 

Kaleigh Ayscue4428
Team Attraction Gymn

8.950 8.625 8.7008.025 34.300
9 17 18 16 18 

18 
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